4 STAHLWILLEC )"

Label.

Description.

Advantages.

Left-handed

Technical Drawing.
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Single-end spanner, adjustable,

metric

4026N

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

40260104
4018754299560

4026 4 VERSTELLBARER
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL

Single-end spanner, adjustable max.size 13mm L.115mm

e left-handed

DIN 3117/1S0 6787 (B shape)
ASME B 107.100

* jaw offset 22.5°

e Chrome-Vanadium, gunmetal finish
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Technical Attributes.
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Logistics data.
115 mm Length (IFS) 115
13 mm Width (IFS) 32
Height (IFS) 9



Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)

Hohe (verpackt, mm)

Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units

per order units
Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.
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117

38

39

40260104

52¢g

0,250

0,000

0,006
4018754299560
5

SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung

82041200

Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
4026 4 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260104 VERSTELLBARER maf(’ cive mﬁm L 1i5rrim 4018754299560
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL : :
4026 6 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260106  VERSTELLBARER > f(’ . 24£mug1nim 4018754299577
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL ax.size '
40268 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260108 VERSTELLBARER maf(’ cive BOrgm L 267n1m 4018754299584
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL : :
4026 10 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260110  VERSTELLBARER maf(’ ol 34£m 5 2;59rr:m 4018754299591
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL : :
4026 12 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260112 VERSTELLBARER mag cive 39n2m L an nim 4018754299607
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL : :
4026 15 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260115  VERSTELLBARER maf(’ o 44r£m L3é6rrj1m 4018754299614
EINMAULSCHLUESSEL : :
4026 18 Single-end spanner, adjustable

40260118  VERSTELLBARER 9 P - ad) 4018754299621

EINMAULSCHLUESSEL

max.size 53mm L.462mm
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GTIN-Code.

47018754 299560“
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